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2PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION
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SHEET INDEX

BLOCK MAP

THE DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY THESE CONSULTANTS ARE AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE
ARCHITECTURAL CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AND SHALL BE INCORPORATED INTO THIS
SET BY REFERENCE: TITLE-24, STRUCTURAL CALCULATIONS, ETC.  THE MOST STRINGENT
REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN CURRENT COPIES
OF ALL DOCUMENTS, READ, UNDERSTAND AND CONFIRM ANY CONFLICTS OR
DISCREPANCIES OR QUESTIONS WITH APPROPRIATE CONSULTANTS.

  DESIGNERS
  TIMELINE DESIGN
  14401 BIG BASIN WAY
  SARATOGA CA, 95070
  TEL: (408) 741-3000
  FAX: (408) 741-3007
  ATTN:  STEVEN DIAZ
  Email: sdiaz@tldesign.net

  CONTRACTOR
  TIMELINE DESIGN
  14401 BIG BASIN WAY
  SARATOGA CA, 95070
  TEL: (408) 741-3000
  FAX: (408) 741-3007
  ATTN:  MATTHEW HARRIGAN
  Email: mharrigan@tldesign.net

A0.1
C1.0
C2.0
C3.0
L1
L2
T1
A0.2
A0.4
A0.5
A1.1
A1.2
A1.3
A2.1
A2.3
A2.5
A3.0
A3.1
A4.1
A4.2
A4.3
A4.4
A4.5
A8.0
A8.1
A8.2

COVER SHEET, VICINITY MAP, AREA CALCS, SHEET INDEX, CONSULTANTS
CIVIL TITLE SHEET
GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN
UTILITY PLAN
LANDSCAPE PLAN
LANDSCAPE DETAILS
TOPO LAND SURVEY
NEIGHBORHOOD CONTEXT PHOTOS
PROPOSED AREA PLAN AND COVERAGE DIAGRAM
PROPOSED SITE PLAN WITH TREE PROTECTION PLAN
EXISTING LOWER FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING UPPER FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION
PROPOSED UPPER FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED LOWER FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
PROPOSED EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED BUILDING SECTIONS
PROPOSED BUILDING SECTIONS
PROPOSED BUILDING SECTIONS
DAYLIGHT PLANE SECTIONS
PROPOSED SITE SECTION WITH PICTURES AT DECK
ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS
ARCHITECTURAL 3D IMAGES
RENDERED 3D IMAGE BEFORE AND AFTER

SHEET#           DESCRIPTION

5CONSULTANTS

8VICINITY MAP

P E R R Y    R E S I D E N C E
1180 ST. A N T H O N Y   C T.        L O S   A L T O S ,     C  A  L  I  F  O R N I A

N.T.S.

APN#:

PROJECT ADDRESS:

PROPERTY OWNER:

ZONING:

OCCUPANCY:

CONSTRUCTION:

FOR CODE COMPLIANCE:

342-38-012

1180 SAINT ANTHONY COURT
LOS ALTOS, CA 94024

JAY AND GORANKA PERRY
1180 SAINT ANTHONY COURT
LOS ALTOS, CA 94024

R1-10

R-3, U

TYPE V-B

2010 CALIFORNIA CODES (CRC,CBC, CEC, CMC, CPC )
2010 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE
2010 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE
2010 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING CODE (CGBC)

LOT SIZE:
FRONT SETBACK:
SIDE SETBACK:
REAR SETBACK:
MAX. COVERAGE:
PROPOSED COVERAGE:
MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA:

DEMO OF (E) HOUSE:
MAIN FLOOR:
GARAGE:
LOWER FLOOR:
TOTAL:
DEMO OF (E) COVERAGE:
BALCONY:
FIREPLACE CHIMNEY:
TOTAL:

PROPOSED (N) HOUSE:
PROPOSED MAIN FLOOR:
PROPOSED LOWER FLOOR:
PROPOSED GARAGE:
TOTAL PROPOSED:

(N) DECKS (COVERAGE):

13,068 SF
25'
10' 1ST, 17.5' 2ND
25'
30% = 3,920 SF
19.21% = 2,511 SF
3,850 + (10% (13,068-11,000))=  4,056.8 SF MAX.

-1,786 SF
  -766 SF
  -993 SF
-3,545 SF

   -192 SF
     -10 SF
    -202 SF

1,986 SF
1,512 SF
   548 SF
*4,046 SF < 4,056.8 SF
*4,046 SF -3,545 SF=+501 SF OVER (E) HOUSE SF
468 SF+ 245 SF=713 SF

6

COMPLETELY DEMOLISH EXISTING TWO- STORY SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENCE AND
BUILD NEW  4,046 SF. TWO-STORY SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENCE ON NEW BUILDING
FOOTPRINT.

PROJECT SCOPE

PROJECT SUMMARY 3

ZONING COMPLIANCE

EXISTING PROPOSED ALLOWED/ REQUIRED

FLOOR AREA:

LOT COVERAGE: 2,754 SF
 (21.0%)

3,247.0 SF
(24.8%)

3,920 SF
(30%)

SETBACKS: EXISTING PROPOSED ALLOWED/ REQUIRED

HEIGHT: 16' @ FRONT 16'-4" @ FRONT 27'- 0"

SQUARE FOOTAGE  BREAKDOWN

EXISTING CHANGE IN TOTAL PROPOSED

HABITABLE LIVING AREA: 2,779 SF. 3,498 SF.501 SF.

NON-HABITABLE AREA: 766 SF. -218 SF.    548 SF.

LOT CALCULATIONS

NET LOT AREA: 13,068 SF.

FRONT YARD HARDSCAPE AREA: 695 SF. (50 %) OF 1390 SF

LANDSCAPE BREAKDOWN: TOTAL HARDSCAPE AREA  (E) & (N):         7,285 SF
EXISTING SOFTSCAPE (UNDISTURBED):   3,959 SF
NEW SOFTSCAPE AREA:            1,824 SF
TOTAL:        13,068 SF

CIVIL ENGINEERS
LEA & BRAZE ENGINEERING INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERS /LAND SURVEYORS
2495 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY WEST
HAYWARD, CA 94545
Tel: (510) 887- 4086
ATTN: CHRIS PHAN
Email: cphan@leabrave.com

ARBORIST
IAN GEDDES TREE CARE INC.
P. O. BOX 2962
SARATOGA, CA 95070
TEL: (408) 374-8233
FAX: (408) 374 8262
ATTN: DAVID A. LACZKO
dave@geddestree.com

N.T.S.

N.T.S.

26'-6" 31'-5" 25'- 0"

(10'- 2 1/2", 20'- 5") (17'- 9") (10'- 0", 17'- 6")

(12'- 6", 20'-10") (11'-1", 23'-9") (10'- 0", 17'- 6")

FRONT:

LEFT SIDE: (UPR. FLR., LWR. FLR.)

RIGHT SIDE: (UPR. FLR., LWR. FLR.)

39'-1 /2" 30'-10.5" 25'- 0"REAR:

1ST. FLOOR (MAIN) 2,552 SF 2,534 SF 4,056.8 SF

2ND FLOOR (LOWER) 993 SF 1,512 SF

SURVEYOR
TKM LAND SURVEYORS
2250 BOHANNON DRIVE
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050
TEL: (408) 615-8855
FAX: (408) 615-1556
ATTN: TOM MILO
tom@tkmlandsurveyors.com

(31%)

TOTAL 3,545 SF (27.1%) 4,046 SF (30.9%)
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36" RETAINING WALL - CANTILEVER
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OVERHEAD ENTRY AND GATE
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VANISH EDGE WATER FEATURE
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LEGEND

ABBREVIATIONS

BASIS OF BEARINGS

PROJECT BENCHMARK

NOTES

Land Surveyors
T K   M

2250 Bohannon Drive
Santa Clara, CA 95050
408.615.8855 phone
408.615.1556 fax

SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT
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A0.4 1/8" = 1'-0"1 LOWER LEVEL F.F. 90.21'

 1/8" = 1'-0"2 MAIN FLR. F.F. 101.5'

Area Schedule (Gross Building)
Name Area Lenght Width

LOWER LEVEL F.F. 90.21'
A 389 SF 32' - 6 1/2" 11' - 11 1/2"
F 345 SF 30' - 2" 11' - 7"
B 126 SF 9' - 10" 12' - 10"
G 34 SF 6' - 11 1/2" 4' - 9 1/2"
C 292 SF 15' - 6" 18' - 7"
D 242 SF 16' - 10 1/2" 14' - 3"
E 84 SF 14' - 6" 5' - 7"
LOWER
LEVEL F.F.
90.21': 7

1512 SF

MAIN FLR. F.F. 101.5'
MF-A 791 SF 46' - 5" 17' - 1"
MF-B 94 SF 11' - 10 1/2" 7' - 8 1/2"
MF-E 350 SF 29' - 3 1/2" 11' - 11 1/2"
MF-F 93 SF 11' - 9 1/2" 7' - 10 1/2"
MF-G 51 SF 5' - 10 1/2" 8' - 7 1/2"
MF-H 180 SF 16' - 11" 10' - 8"
MF-1 428 SF 33' - 1" 12' - 11 1/2"
MF-C 339 SF 23' - 0 1/2" 12' - 11"
MF-D 209 SF 23' - 6" 8' - 10 1/2"
MAIN FLR.
F.F. 101.5':
9

2534 SF

4046 SF

TOTAL HARDSCAPE AREA:

HOUSE     2533 SF

DECKS 468+244= 712 SF

REAR PATHS 45+508= 553

PATIOS 1641+189+109= 1939

CHIMNEY= 4.4

DRIVE WAY 405

(FRONT) PATHS 45+203+45+16= 714 SF

GRAND TOTAL: 6860 SF

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'

PATIOS AREA LENGHT WIDTH

DECK 1

DECK 2

468 SF

177 SF

31' - 0"

16' - 8 /12"

15' - 1"

10' - 8 1/2"

(E) DEMOLISHED COVERAGE

(E) BALCONY :        - 192 SF

(E) CHIMNEY :           - 10 SF

(E) HOUSE TO BE DEMOLISHED

TOTAL :                   - 202 SF

(E) LOWER LEVEL :  - 993 SF

(E) MAIN LEVEL :    - 1796 SF

(E) COVERGAE :      - 766 SF

 TOTAL :                  - 3545 SF

PROPOSED AREA PLAN
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1- PROTECTIVE TREE FENCING TO  BE INSTALLED PER ARBORIST
RECOMMENDATIONS. SEE ATTCHED ARBORIST REPORT AND LOWER
LEFT CORNER OF SHEET

2- (N) SITE RETAINING WALLS

3- (N) CONCRETE PATH + STAIRWAY

4- (N) TRELLIS OVER 2ND STORY DECK

5- (N) UNCOVERED STAIRS TO LOWER LEVEL PER 14.66.2100

6- (N) ABOVE GROUND HOT TUB

7- LINE OF EXSITING HOUSE TO BE REMOVED

8- (E) ELECTRICAL VAULT

9- (E) WATER METER

10- (E) S.S. CLEAN OUT

11- (N) ELECTRICAL METER LOCATION

12- (N) A/C CONDENSER + CONCRETE PAD

13- (E) ADJACENT RESIDENCES

14- (E) CABLE TV VAULT

15- (N) GAS METER LOCATION

16- (E) 6' HIGH WOOD FENCE TO REMAIN

17- (N) BACK FLOW PREVENTER

18- (N) DECOMPOSED GRANITE WALKING PATH

19- (E) GROUP OF REDWOODS TO REMAIN AND BE PROTECTED PER
ARBORIST REPORT

20-SEE LANDSCAPE FOR ALL (N) SCREENING TREES AT THIS
LOCATION

21-(E) DECK LOCATION OF (E) HOUSE. SEE 1/A4.4 FOR PHOTO VIEWS
FROM DECK AT SITE SECTION

22-(E) TREES ON ADJACENT PROPERTY TO REMAIN

23-(N) ENTRY GATE WITH STONE COLUMNS. SEE 5/A8.0

24-(N) WATER FEATURE PER LANDSCAPE DESIGN

TREE LIST PER ARBORIST REPORT

T1-TREE #1 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T2-TREE #2 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T3-TREE #3 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T4-TREE #4 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T5-TREE #5 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T6-TREE #6 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT

T7- TREE #7 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T8- TREE #8 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T9- TREE #9 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T10- TREE #10 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T11-TREE #11 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T12- TREE #12 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T13- TREE #13 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T14- TREE #14 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T15- TREE #15 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T16- TREE #16 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T17- TREE #17 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T18- TREE #18 TO BE REMOVED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T19- TREE #19 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T20-TREE #20 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT

T21- TREE#21 TO REMAIN PER ARBORIST REPORT AND BE
PROTECTED PER ARBORIST REPORT (14 TOTAL)

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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1- STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF-CUSTOM
BILT METALS

2- FLAT MEMBRANE ROOF -IB ROOFING

3- SOLAR PANELS

4- WOOD TRELLIS

5-METAL FRAMED EXTERIOR STAIR

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

2 ROOF AT GARAGE
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KEYNOTES:

1-(N) SHINGLE SIDING- CEDAR VALLEY

2-(E) HOT TUB TO BE REUSED

3-(N) METAL FRAMED TRELLIS

4-(N) DOUBLE PANE/ HUNG WINDOWS TYP.

5-(N) WOOD GARAGE DOOR

6-(N) DECORATIVE METAL CHIMNEY TOPPER

7-(N) STANDING SEAM ROOF-CUSTOM BUILT 
   METALS-COOL ROOF

8- (N) STONE WALL VENEER- MARSHALLS-SEMI
COURSED PENNANT WALLING

9-(N) SITE RETAINING WALLS

10-(N) METAL FRAMED STAIRS

11-(N) PAINTED CEDAR TRIM/ WIN/ DOOR-

12-(N) CUSTOM METAL RAILING

13-(N) BATTERED WALLS W/STONE VENEER-
MARSHALLS-SEMI COURSED PENNANT WALLING

14-(N) 4” LETTERS FOR ADDRESS, 1/2" ...

15-DAYLIGHT PLANE

16- MAX HEIGHT 27' FROM GRADE

17- (N) LOCATON OF ELECTRICAL METER

18-(N) LOCATION OF GAS METER

19- ROOF HEIGHT TAKEN AT RIDGE TO
COUNTOUR LINE DIRECTLY BELOW

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION

PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION
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3 
1/

2"

92.2'

11
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 0
"

23' - 9"

MAST. TPPL. 1
113.75'

12' - 5 13/32"

MAST. BA. TPPL.
112.0'

10' - 8 13/32"

MAST. BED. TPPL.
115.20'

13' - 10 21/32"

GAR. TOPPL.
109.58'

8' - 4 13/32"

12
' -

 3
"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

3'
 - 

0"

9'
 - 

6"

19

7

21
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 9
"

19
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"
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 1/4" = 1'-0"1 SIDE ELEVATION (WEST)
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KEYNOTES:

1-(N) PAINTED SHINGLE SIDING- CEDAR VALLEY

2-(E) HOT TUB TO BE REUSED

3-(N) METAL FRAMED TRELLIS

4-(N) DOUBLE PANE/ HUNG WINDOWS TYP.

5-(N) WOOD GARAGE DOOR

6-(N) DECORATIVE METAL CHIMNEY TOPPER

7-(N) STANDING SEAM ROOF-CUSTOM BUILT 
   METALS-COOL ROOF

8-(N) STONE WALL VENEER- MARSHALLS-SEMI
COURSED PENNANT WALLING

9-(N) SITE RETAINING WALLS

10-(N) METAL FRAMED STAIRS

11-(N) PAINTED CEDAR TRIM AT  WINDOWS &
DOORS

12-(N) CUSTOM METAL RAILING

13- (N) BATTERED WALLS W/STONE VENEER-
MARSHALLS-SEMI COURSED PENNANT WALLING

14-(N) 4” LETTERS FOR ADDRESS, 1/2" ...

15-(E) DAYLIGHT PLANE

16- MAX HEIGHT 27' FROM GRADE

17- FIRESPRINKLER RISER/ BACKFLOW
PREVENTER

18- (N) SOLAR PANELS AT FLAT ROOF

19- (N) LIGHTWELL TO LOWER FLOOR WINDOWS

20- HEIGHT TAKEN AT (N) ROOF TO (E) GRADE
DIRECTLY BELOW

PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION

PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION



LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. TOPPL.
111.0'

9' - 8 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32" LOWER FLR.

TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

GAR. SLAB 101.0'
-0' - 2 19/32"

STAIRWELL TPPL.
116.25'

14' - 11 13/32"

9'
 - 

6"

KITCHEN GREAT ROOM

FAMILY ROOMGAME ROOM

MASTER BALCONY

COVERED PORCH

1
A4.2

1
A4.3

2
A4.3

1
A4.4

2
A4.4

MASTER BATH
TOPPL. 111.7'

10' - 4 7/8"

9'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
3 

1/
2"

10
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

1'
 - 

3 
1/

2"

14
' -

 9
"

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

GAR. SLAB 101.0'
-0' - 2 19/32"

STAIRWELL TPPL.
116.25'

14' - 11 13/32"

MASTER BEDROOM HALL WAY STAIR WELL
(FOREGROUND)

GARAGE (BEYOND)

SAUNAHALLBATH 3

1
A4.2

1
A4.3

2
A4.3

1
A4.4

2
A4.4

MAST. TPPL. 1
113.75'

12' - 5 13/32"

GAR. TOPPL.
109.58'

8' - 4 13/32"

8'
 - 

7"

9'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
3 

1/
2"

12
' -

 3
"

1'
 - 

1"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

14
' -

 9
"

MASTER BATH
TOPPL. 111.7'

10' - 4 7/8"

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 LONGITUDINAL SECTION 3
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PROPOSED SECTION 1



LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"
LOWER LEVEL F.F.

90.21'
-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'

-1' - 1 3/32"

STAIRWELL
TOPPL. 116.79'

15' - 6"

GAR. SLAB 101.0'
-0' - 2 19/32"

MASTER BATH MASTER  CLOSET PANTRY LAUNDRY

BATH 4OFICE

FOYER

1
A4.2

1
A4.3

2
A4.3

1
A4.4

2
A4.4

-
---

MAST. BED. TPPL.
115.20'

13' - 10 21/32"
9'

 - 
6"

1'
 - 

3 
1/

2"

MASTER BATH
TOPPL. 111.7'

10' - 4 7/8"

10
' -

 2
 1

/2
" STAIR WELL

15
' -

 3
 1

/2
"

9'
 - 

6"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

2
A4.2

3
A4.1

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'

-1' - 1 3/32"

LANDING
-4' - 2 3/32"

1
A4.1

DECK 2

COVERED PORCH GAME ROOM

KITCHEN LAUNDRY TUBA ROOM

MAST. BA. TPPL.
112.0'

10' - 8 13/32"

MAST. BED. TPPL.
115.20'

13' - 10 21/32"

12
' -

 3
"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

9'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
3 

1/
2"

10
' -

 6
"

BATH 4 BEDROOM 4 LIGHTWELL

1'
 - 

3 
1/

2"
9'

 - 
6"

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 LONGITUDINAL SECTION 2
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2
A4.2

3
A4.1

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. TOPPL.
111.0'

9' - 8 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'

-1' - 1 3/32"

STAIRWELL
TOPPL. 116.79'

15' - 6"

LANDING
-4' - 2 3/32"

1
A4.1

MASTER BATH MASTER BEDROOMMASTER BALCONY

BATH 4 BEDROOM 4
COVERED

PORCH

1'
 - 

3 
1/

2"
9'

 - 
6"

MAST. BA. TPPL.
112.0'

10' - 8 13/32"

9'
 - 

6"

10
' -
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"

1'
 - 

3 
1/

2"
9'

 - 
6"

MAST. BED. TPPL.
115.20'

13' - 10 21/32"

MASTER BATH
TOPPL. 111.7'

10' - 4 7/8"

10
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

12
' -

 2
"

OFFICE

2
A4.2

3
A4.1

LOWER LEVEL F.F.
90.21'

-10' - 7 1/16"

MAIN FLR. TOPPL.
111.0'

9' - 8 13/32"
MAIN FLR. TOPPL.

111.0'
9' - 8 13/32"

MAIN FLR. F.F.
101.5'

0' - 2 13/32"

LOWER FLR.
TOPPL. 99.71'
-1' - 1 3/32"

STAIRWELL
TOPPL. 116.79'
15' - 6"

GAR. SLAB 101.0'
-0' - 2 19/32"

ROOF PLAN
17' - 8 13/32"

STAIRWELL TPPL.
116.25'

14' - 11 13/32"

LANDING
-4' - 2 3/32"

1
A4.1

COVERED BALCONY GREAT ROOM STAIR WELL GARAGE

COVERED PORCH GAME ROOM

MAST. BA. TPPL.
112.0'

10' - 8 13/32"
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F.F.
 HGT.

(WALL) STONE VENEER :
(MARSHALLS) FINISH: SEMI
COURSED PENNANT WALLING
OVER WOOD SHEATHING OVER
WOOD FRAME. SEE MATERIALS
BOARD FOR STONE SELECTION

WEEP SCREED AND G.I.
FLASHING OVER TRIM, OVER
WEATHER BARRIER

PAINTED G.I. GUTTERS AND
DOWN SPOUTS

METAL STANDING SEAM
(CUSTOM BUILT METALS) -COOL
ROOF PRE-WEATHERED
COPPER WITH
2" SEAM

PAINTED T&G CEDAR DECKING

12
4.5

PAINTED CEDAR TRIM

STONE WALLS WILL HAVE A
MINIMUM 1° BATTER

(N) 2x RAFTERS @ 2'-0" O.C.

METAL STANDING SEAM ROOF
OVER MOISTURE BARRIER WITH
DRIP EDGE OVER  SHEATHING

PAINTED G.I. GUTTER AND
DOWNSPOUTS

PLATE
HGT.

1x6 T&G EAVE COURSE w/
PAINTED (OR STAINED) FINISH

2X WINDOW TRIM

4X14 FOUNDATION VENTS W/ 1/4"
S.S. WIRE MESH

SLOPE AWAY FROM FDN. MIN.
5% FOR 5'

WEEP AT DRAIN WALL BEHIND
SHINGLES

F.F.
 HGT.

MINIMUM CLEARANCE FOR
UNTREATED WOOD FROM EARTH

CEDAR WOOD SHINGLES OVER
DRAIN WALL

12
4.5

1.5x6x1
4" TUBE STEEL TRELLIS,

POWDER COATED.
WEATHERED BRONZE

6x6x1
4" TUBE STEEL POST,

POWDER COATED. WEATHERED
BRONZE

CAST STONE BASE AROUND
METAL POST

(WALL) STONE VENEER :
(MARSHALLS) FINISH: SEMI
COURSED PENNANT WALLING
OVER WOOD SHEATHING OVER
WOOD FRAME. SEE MATERIALS
BOARD FOR STONE SELECTION

STONE ((MARSHALLS)
FINISH: RIVEN PENNANT)) OVER
WATER PROOF DECK

1x12 PAINTED CEDAR TRIM AT RIM
JOIST

CUSTOM POWDER COATED METAL
RAILING

4x4x1
4" TUBE STEEL BEAM,

POWDER COATED. WEATHERED
BRONZE

6x6x1
4" TUBE STEEL BEAM,

POWDER COATED. WEATHERED
BRONZE

118
0

4X4 POWDER COATED
TUBE STEEL POST AND
BEAM

CAST STONE CAP

2X2 TUBE STEEL

STONE VENEER OVER
WOOD SHEATHING OVER
WOOD FRAME. SEE
MATERIALS BOARD FOR
STONE SELECTION

CUSTOM POWDER
COATED STEEL GATE

PAVERS PER
LANDSSCAPE

METAL CHAIN

CUSTOM METAL LIGHT
FIXTURE WITH LASER
CUT LIGHTED HOUSE
NUMBERS

PAINTED CEDAR WOOD
SHINGLES OVER DRAIN
WALL BY CEDAR VALLEY.
(SHERWIN WILLIAMS)
COLOR: PEWTER CAST
1x6 PAINTED CEDAR
TRIM-(SHERWIN
WILLIAMS)
COLOR: HOMBURG GRAY

KOLBE DOUBLE HUNG
CLAD WOOD WINDOW
COLOR:CHUTNEY

1x8 PAINTED CEDAR
TRIM-(SHERWIN
WILLIAMS)
COLOR: HOMBURG GRAY

1x6 PAINTED CEDAR
SILL-(SHERWIN
WILLIAMS)
COLOR: HOMBURG GRAY

1x4 PAINTED CEDAR
TRIM-(SHERWIN
WILLIAMS)
COLOR: HOMBURG GRAY

METAL STANDING SEAM
(CUSTOM BUILT METALS)
-COOL ROOF
PRE-WEATHERED
GALVALUME WITH
2" SEAM

PAINTED G.I. GUTTERS
AND DOWN SPOUTS

A8.0

1/2" = 1'-0"

ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS

DETAIL AT BATTERED WALL
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2 FROM POOL
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A8.2
3D RENDERING BEFORE AND AFTER

3D RENDERING 
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